24 Pay

Single
EE + Spouse
EE + Children
Family

20 Pay

Single
EE + Spouse
EE + Children
Family

24 Pay

Single
EE + Spouse
EE + Children
Family

20 Pay

Single
EE + Spouse
EE + Children
Family

Administrators, Special Other, Clerical (Tier 1)

District Pays 95% Single, 80% ES/EC, 75% Family

Total Premium

$882.09
$1,829.39
$1,639.64
$2,610.66

District Pays 95% Single, 80% ES/EC, 75% Family

Total Premium

$1,058.50
$2,195.26
$1,967.57
$3,132.79

Total Premium

$946.05
$1,962.01
$1,758.51
$2,799.93

Total Premium

$1,135.25
$2,354.41
$2,110.22
$3,359.92

EE Per Pay

$22.05
$182.94
$163.96
$326.33

EE Per Pay

$26.46
$219.53
$196.76
$391.60

EE Per Pay

$54.03
$249.25
$223.40
$420.97

EE Per Pay

$64.84
$299.10
$268.08
$505.17

EE Per Month

$44.10
$365.88
$327.93
$652.67

$52.93
$439.05
$393.51
$783.20

$108.07
$498.49
$446.80
$841.94

$129.68

$598.20

$536.16
$1,010.33

$2000/$4000

District Per Pay

$418.99
$731.76
$655.86
$979.00

$2000/$4000

EE Per Month  District Per Pay

Standard Plan

District Per Month

$837.99
$1,463.52
$1,311.71
$1,958.00

Standard Plan

Current Premium

$798.99
$1,657.06
$1,485.18
$2,364.73

New Premium with

10.4% Increase
$882.09
$1,829.39
$1,639.64
$2,610.66

New Premium with

District Per Month ~ Current Premium 10.4% Increase
$502.79 $1,005.58 $958.79 $1,058.50
$878.10 $1,756.21 $1,988.46 $2,195.26
$787.03 $1,574.06 $1,782.22 $1,967.57

$1,174.80 $2,349.59 $2,837.67 $3,132.79
$500/$1500 High Plan

THE DIFFERENCE IN THIS "BUY UP" PLAN IS PAID BY THE EMPLOYEES

EE Per Month  District Per Pay

New Premium with

District Per Month ~ Current Premium 10.4% Increase
$418.99 $837.99 $856.93 $946.05
$731.76 $1,463.52 $1,777.18 $1,962.01
$655.86 $1,311.71 $1,592.85 $1,758.51
$979.00 $1,958.00 $2,536.17 $2,799.93

$500/$1500 High Plan

THE DIFFERENCE IN THIS "BUY UP" PLAN IS PAID BY THE EMPLOYEES

EE Per Month  District Per Pay

New Premium with

District Per Month ~ Current Premium 10.4% Increase
$502.79 $1,005.58 $1,028.31 $1,135.25
$878.10 $1,756.21 $2,132.62 $2,354.41
$787.03 $1,574.06 $1,911.43 $2,110.22
$1,174.80 $2,349.59 $3,043.41 $3,359.92

3/20/2023



