## **Administrators, Special Other, Clerical (Tier 1)**

24 Pay				\$2000/\$4000	Standard Plan		
	District Pays 95% Single, 80% ES/EC, 75% Family						
	Total Premium	EE Per Pay	EE Per Month	District Per Pay	District Per Month	Current Premium	New Premium with 10.4% Increase
Single	\$882.09	\$22.05	\$44.10	\$418.99	\$837.99	\$798.99	\$882.09
EE + Spouse	\$1,829.39	\$182.94	\$365.88	\$731.76	\$1,463.52	\$1,657.06	\$1,829.39
EE + Children	\$1,639.64	\$163.96	\$327.93	\$655.86	\$1,311.71	\$1,485.18	\$1,639.64
Family	\$2,610.66	\$326.33	\$652.67	\$979.00	\$1,958.00	\$2,364.73	\$2,610.66
•	. ,	·	·	•	, ,	, ,	, ,
20 Pay				\$2000/\$4000	Standard Plan		
District Pays 95% Single, 80% ES/EC, 75% Family							
	Total Premium	EE Per Pay	EE Per Month	District Per Pay	District Per Month	Current Premium	New Premium with 10.4% Increase
Single	\$1,058.50	\$26.46	\$52.93	\$502.79	\$1,005.58	\$958.79	\$1,058.50
EE + Spouse	\$2,195.26	\$219.53	\$439.05	\$878.10	\$1,756.21	\$1,988.46	\$2,195.26
EE + Children	\$1,967.57	\$196.76	\$393.51	\$787.03	\$1,574.06	\$1,782.22	\$1,967.57
Family	\$3,132.79	\$391.60	\$783.20	\$1,174.80	\$2,349.59	\$2,837.67	\$3,132.79
24 Pov				\$500/\$1500	High Dlan		
24 Pay \$500/\$1500 High Plan THE DIFFERENCE IN THIS "BUY UP" PLAN IS PAID BY THE EMPLOYEES							
New Premium with							
	Total Premium	EE Per Pay	EE Per Month	District Per Pay	District Per Month	Current Premium	10.4% Increase
Single	\$946.05	\$54.03	\$108.07	\$418.99	\$837.99	\$856.93	\$946.05
EE + Spouse	\$1,962.01	\$249.25	\$498.49	\$731.76	\$1,463.52	\$1,777.18	\$1,962.01
EE + Children	\$1,758.51	\$223.40	\$446.80	\$655.86	\$1,311.71	\$1,592.85	\$1,758.51
Family	\$2,799.93	\$420.97	\$841.94	\$979.00	\$1,958.00	\$2,536.17	\$2,799.93
20 Pay				\$500/\$1500	High Plan		
•	THE DIFFERENCE	IN THIS "RLIV I	IP" PI AN IS PAID	, ,	· ·		
THE DIFFERENCE IN THIS "BUY UP" PLAN IS PAID BY THE EMPLOYEES  New Premium with							
	Total Premium	EE Per Pay	EE Per Month	District Per Pay	District Per Month	Current Premium	10.4% Increase
Single	\$1,135.25	\$64.84	\$129.68	\$502.79	\$1,005.58	\$1,028.31	\$1,135.25
EE + Spouse	\$2,354.41	\$299.10	\$598.20	\$878.10	\$1,756.21	\$2,132.62	\$2,354.41
EE + Children	CO 440 00	#060 00	CEOC 46	¢707.00	¢4 574 00	¢1 011 12	\$2,110.22
	\$2,110.22	\$268.08	\$536.16	\$787.03	\$1,574.06	\$1,911.43	\$2,110.22
Family	\$3,359.92	\$505.17	\$1,010.33	\$1,174.80	\$2,349.59	\$3,043.41	\$3,359.92